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CANADIAN PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

2025 MEMBERSHIP PRICE LIST

IMPORTANT DATES & FEES

Early Bird Discount: Memberships purchased on or before January 31, are eligible for a $10 discount.

e Late Fee: Memberships purchased on or after March 1st, will incur a $20 late fee.

e In-Office Processing Fee: A $5 in-office fee will be charged for memberships processed through the office.

e Prices Subject to Change: All prices are subject to change without notice.

Feeonor| Fee for
Fee after
. before Feb. 1- .
Membership Type Feb. 28 Details
Jan. 31 Feb. 28
(Late)
(Early) | (Regular)
Includes: Membership ($323.50), Insurance Class 1 ($105),
Full/ Contract ) o
Member $490.85 $500.85 $520.85 CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25), GST
($18.85)
Includes: Membership ($323.50), Insurance Class 1 ($105),
Semi Pro Dues $515.85 $525.85 $545.85 CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25), Assurance
Fund ($25), GST ($18.85)
Includes: Membership ($288.00), Insurance Class 2
Permit Dues $397.88 $417.88 ($14.30), CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25),
$387.88 Assurance Fund ($25), GST ($17.08)
Includes: Membership ($126.50), Insurance Class 2
Steer Riding Dues $218.30 $228.30 $248.30 ($14.30), CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25),
Assurance Fund ($25), GST ($9.00)
Competing Life $151.18 $161.18 $181.18 Includes: Insurance Class 1 ($105), CPRA Magazine
Member / Judges ’ ’ ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25), GST ($2.68)
Digital Media Creator ||$247.25 $257.25 $277.25 Includes: Me.mbership ($91.50), Insur.ar.we Class 1 ($105),
Dues CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25), GST ($7.25)
$170.73 Includes: Membership ($130.00), Insurance Class 2
Secretary Dues $180.73 $200.73 ]
($14.30), CPRA Magazine ($28.50), GST ($7.93)
167.05 Includes: Membershi 126.50), | Cl 2
Timer Card Dues $ $177.05 $197.05 netudes: Members Ip. ® ), Insurance Class
($14.30), CPRA Magazine ($28.50), GST ($7.75)
Includes: Membership ($327.69), Insurance Class 1 ($105),
Stock Contractor . o
5 $495.25 $505.25 $525.25  ||CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25), GST
ues
($19.06)
— Includes: Membership ($175.98), Insurance Class 2
Permit Timed Event . o
$245.25 $255.25 $275.25 ($14.30), CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25),

Stock Contractor

GST ($11.47)

CANADIAN PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
272245 Range Road 292 NE Airdrie, Alberta T4A 2L5

Email: reception@rodeocanada.com
Phone : (403) 945-0903 Fax: (403) 945-0936




Feeonor| Feefor
Fee after
. before Feb. 1- .
Membership Type Feb. 28 Details
Jan. 31 Feb. 28
(Late)
(Early) | (Regular)
p ‘R h Stock Includes: Membership ($318.08), Insurance Class 2
ermit Ro oc
cort 'acto‘:g $419.45  ||[$429.45  [$449.45  ||($14.30), CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25),
r
Assurance Fund ($25), GST ($18.57)
. Includes: Membership ($180.00), Insurance Class 2
Steer Riding Stock . -
) $274.48 $284.48 $304.48 ($14.30), CPRA Magazine ($28.50), Sports Medicine ($25),
Contractor Permit
GST ($11.68)

CANADIAN PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
272245 Range Road 292 NE Airdrie, Alberta T4A 2L5

Email: reception@rodeocanada.com
Phone : (403) 945-0903 Fax: (403) 945-0936




